KEVAT 2014

NIMI

Halme Matti
Viitanen Heikki
Siltala Veijo
Simola Sinikka
Tarkki Paavo
Isaksson Pekka
Vuorinen Eero
Rike Irja

Nurmi Seija
Murtomaki Eskil
Artukka Martti
Aarnio Arto
Backholm Matti
Heinonen Pekka
Grannas Erik
Bergstrém Harri
Nordblom Tero
Heinonen Raimo
Simojoki Jarmo
Nasi Kimmo
Luoto Jukka
Nummi Jukka
Viita Osmo
Lundell Aarre
Terantd Jouko
Rainisalo Anja
Aikas Pentti
Walden Kaj-Erik
Takatupa Elvi
Ljungdell Klas
Rostedt Aatos
Makela Eila
Virtanen Keijo

10 PARASTA PELIA LASKETAAN LOPPUTULOKSIIN

akt ih-14 n.| 1
30 821
20 854
14 755
20 8 843
24
21 836

7
11 8 792
21 8 865
17 779
31 816
9 777
5 705
24 757
21
12 748
17 681
19 804
12 703
14
9 835
14
13
24 794
9 796
11 8 769
23
8 806
9 8 792
13
15 789
8 8 751
22
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851
948
841
869
852
837
845
826
772
851
816
807
727
763
803
714
739
714
720

829
805
847
820
768
747
771
838
753
713
743
824
755

890
817
953
797
836
850
822
765
766
766
738
844
897
803
799
773
854
708

893
794
795
774
793
842
796

750
755

745
732

877
847
827
848
820
790
853
856
845
790

810
858
797
721

764
737
795
804
823
800
776
746
755
763
864
702
775
783
742
780

855
728
804
807
802
810
778
806
758
816
830
747
764
803
809
827
787
706
701
844
806
843
823
834

798
684
734
746
783
767
689

10

Kaikki
pelit

yht.

4294
4194
4180
4164
3310
4123
3298
4045
4006
4002
3200
3985
3951
3923
3132
3062
3825
3669
2919
2541
4087
3243
3220
3987
3161
3873
2319
3830
3821
2279
3786
3776

755

Kaikki
pelit
Srj
ka.

21470 1 20
209,70 1 20
209,00 1 20
208,20 1 20
206,88 1 16
206,15 1 20
206,13 1 16
20225 1 20
200,30 1 20
200,10 1 20
200,00 1 16
199,25 1 20
19755 1 20
196,15 1 20
195,75 1 16
191,38 1 16
191,25 1 20
183,45 1 20
182,44 1 16
211,75 2 12
204,35 2 20
202,69 2 16
201,25 2 16
199,35 2 20
197,56 2 16
193,65 2 20
193,25 2 12
19150 2 20
191,05 2 20
189,92 2 12
189,30 2 20
188,80 2 20
188,75 2 4
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Jalagin Eeva
Perkio Kosti
Pietila Seija
Salonen Yrj6
Wiss Martti
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7
25
15
19
24

8 786
724
8 672
710
735

764
776
792
796
682

772
778
729

678
711
781
672

719
728
692
744

3719
3717
3666
2922
1417

185,95
185,85
183,30
182,63
177,13
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20
20
20
16
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Willstedt Glenn
Jappinen Raimo
Luoto Allan
Sibakov Marja-Liisa
Metso Leena
Kottonen Martti
Leppéanen Erkki
Elonen Tauno
Ostman Jouko
Lampi Jarmo
Laaksonen Reino
Kottonen Kalevi
Savioja Esa
Kaunonen Esko
Meltola Juhani
Helin Helka
Wiklund Jarkko
Tuomi Vesa
Kuusinen Eero
Koilahti Matti
Murtomaki Helena
Seppala Raimo
Suomalainen Seppo
Sahla Antero
Kuusela Urpo
Niemi Matti

Ottila Rauli
Miettinen Pentti
Heinonen Antti
Peuhkuri Pirkko
Saloranta Rauno
Niemi Turo
Jokiharju Aate
Heinonen Terttu
Simola Heikki
Nikula Keijo
Jalava Tapio
Uronen Reijo
Tainio Marja-Liisa
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20 825
22 712
13 734
14 774
12 787
11 817
10
21
14 759
18 689
2
13 772
12 750
8 691
10 707
19 698
13 711
10 701
6 746
9 793
13 728
13 659
11 689
2 708
22 759
8 729
7 697
12 727
20 732
16 755
7 817
8 702
25 700
17 722
18 762
5
11 768
11
12 8 694

807
749
765
738
787
783

747
767

701
770
740
746
751
693
643
766
731
700
728
760
710
744
713
696
721
713
783
638
696
719
718
718
709
670
799
654

753
827
827
844
667
783
768

715
730

683

804
776
758
740
757
779
647
736
727
628
779
789
721
785
784
683
706
718
718
793
754

761
700
720
697
665

803
864
767
758
795
764

738
771

775

623

693

692
736
728
748
705
696
984
77
751
734
786
815
723
659
716
764
698

689
775
708
671
676

761
773
781
722
793
672
734
748
753
742

754

731
735
761

792
752
703
581
684
707
780
845
765
719
700
714
785
728
737
657
740

663
680
694
673
810

3949
3925
3874
3836
3829
3819
1502

748
3712
3699
2212
1473
3678
2942
3665
2189
3645
3611
3590
3589
3544
3418
3992
3829
3740
3680
3663
3660
3659
3643
3626
3612
3611
1440
3593
2864
3560
2840
3499

197,45
196,25
193,70
191,80
191,45
190,95
187,75
187,00
185,60
184,95
184,33
184,13
183,90
183,88
183,25
182,42
182,25
180,55
179,50
179,45
177,20
170,90
199,60
191,45
187,00
184,00
183,15
183,00
182,95
182,15
181,30
180,60
180,55
180,00
179,65
179,00
178,00
177,50
174,95
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20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
12

20
16
20
12
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
16
20
16
20
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Tahtinen Timo 1 10 621 719 684 681 695 3400 170,00 4 20 4
Makinen Markku 1 7 678 661 1339 167,38 4 8 1
Hartman Mikael 1 4 640 667 608 521 613 3049 152,45 4 20 4



Varrankivi Kalevi
Nenonen Matti
Haikala Heimo
Laine Raimo
Vahlsten Ranja
Koponen Irmeli
Pikkujamsa Jorma
Tuominen Turkka
Laiho Jouko

litti Jorma
Virtanen Risto
Ayravainen Aimo
Aiminen Heikki
Tammi HeikKi
Aavikko Pentti
Tuominen Pentti
Heirala Timo
Kase Erkki
Heikkila Ari
Leppaniemi Jaakko
Kivinen Esa
Kohonen Asko
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13
11
11
17

10
19
15

oo

757
756
658

719

691

664
660
599

571
565
645

483
520
541

702
665
765
710
723
646

655
660
662

595
622
664
641
613

656
582

502
485

708
729
705

644
714
644
666
653
713
664
614
638
618
589
527
563
589

565

767
803
736

660
712
656
691
675
691
642
608
673

687
691
537

622
560
530

732
654
719

682
782
732
693
687
645
656
667
678
670
634
638
617
556

515
600
497

3666
3607
3583

710
1405
2807
2088
2718
2682
3339
2000
3281
3232
3220
1913
3127
2462
2921

563
2791
2182
2618

183,30
180,35
179,15
177,50
175,63
175,44
174,00
169,88
167,63
166,95
166,67
164,05
161,60
161,00
159,42
156,35
153,88
146,05
140,75
139,55
136,38
130,90
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20
20
20

16
12
16
16
20
12
20
20
20
12
20
16
20

20
16
20
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